Xl medjunarodni plivacki miting "TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2014’
Beograd, 14/ - 15/6/2014

Event 32
15/6/14 - 12:30

Women, 400m Medley

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 1

2 RADONUJIC Jelena

3 MILOSEVIC Teodora
4 VELICKOVIC Nadja
5 TERZIC Jovana

6 RUZICIC Andjelija

7 JANJUSEVIC Anja

YB

99
02
97
99
97
00

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Jadran

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

5:48.17
5:45.88
5:14.43
5:45.87
5:47.95
6:12.64
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